12.12.2014

Bez M U/O Ziel Senioren - Endergebnis

Bez M U/O Ziel Senioren

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: TLEV
Durchfihrer: Bez.U/O STC Bruckhausl
Ort: Kufstein
Datum: 10.12.2014
Rang Spieler(in) Punkte
1 Gaun Franz 312
SV Langkampfen
5 Gruber Walter 305
EV Angerberg
3 Ederegger Michael 304
EV Angerberg
4 KraiBer Josef 294
EV Niederndorf
5 Gschnaller Franz 270

(Schiedsrichter)

file:///C:/Users/gg/Documents/Projekte/TLEV/20141212/Bez%20M %20U_0%20Ziel %20Senioren%20Ergebnisliste.html

EV Schwoich

Fuchs Josef / Lanner Johannes

Schreyer Martin
Tirol Tirol
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

D1
34
42

D1
52
46

D1
26
32

D1
38
36

D1
22
36

Spielergebnis

D2
55
45

D2
45
52

D2
52
50

D2
60
52

D2
45
47

D3
40
56

D3
40
34

D3
46
46

D3
40
50

D3
34
38

D4
20
20

D4
18
18

D4
30
22

D4
8
10

D4
24
24

Lanner Johannes

Tirol
(Schriftfihrer)

Punkte
149
163

Punkte
155
150

Punkte
154
150

Punkte
146
148

Punkte
125
145

17



