## Bez M U/O Ziel Senioren

## **Endergebnis**

Veranstalter: **TLEV** 

Durchführer: Bez.U/O STC Bruckhäusl

Ort: **Kufstein**Datum: **10.12.2014** 

	Datum: 10.12.2014									
Rang	Spieler(in)	Punkte		Spielergebnis						
			Runde	D1	D2	D3	D4	Punkte		
1	Gaun Franz	312	1	34	55	40	20	149		
			2	42	45	56	20	163		
	SV Langkampfen									
			Runde	D1	D2	D3	D4	Punkte		
2	Gruber Walter	305	1	52	45	40	18	155		
			2	46	52	34	18	150		
	EV Angerberg									
			Runde	D1	D2	D3	D4	Punkte		
3	Ederegger Michael	304	1	26	52	46	30	154		
			2	32	50	46	22	150		
	EV Angerberg									
			Runde	D1	D2	D3	D4	Punkte		
4	Kraißer Josef	294	1	38	60	40	8	146		
			2	36	52	50	10	148		
	EV Niederndorf									
			Runde	D1	D2	D3	D4	Punkte		
5	Gschnaller Franz	270	1	22	45	34	24	125		
			2	36	47	38	24	145		
	EV Schwoich									
	Fuchs Josef / Lanner Johannes	Schreyer Martin				Lanner Johannes				
Tirol (Schiedsrichter)		Tirol				Tirol				
		(Wettbewerbsleiter)			(:	Schriftfüh	rer)			